
2025 FOOD PANTRY SCHEDULE 
Norwalk Alliance Church, 2755 US Hwy 250 S., Norwalk 

Across from Tester Ford 
419-668-9208 

 
 

January  2025   July  2025 
Saturday, Jan.  25, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, July 26, 9 - 10:00am 

 

February  2025   August  2025 
Saturday, Feb. 22, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, August 30, 9 -10:00am 

 

March  2025    September  2025 
Saturday, March 29, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, Sept. 27, 9 - 10:00am 

 

April  2025    October  2025 
Saturday, April 26, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, Oct. 25, 9 - 10:00am 

 

May  2025    November  2025 
Saturday, May 31, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, Nov. 22, 9 - 10:00am 

 

June  2025    December   2025 
Saturday, June 28, 9 - 10:00am Saturday, Dec. 20, 9 - 10:00am 
 

This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider. 

To Receive Food Assistance from NAC Food Pantry: 

1) Must be a Huron County resident 

2) Show TWO forms of I.D. that includes: picture I.D.  
(driver’s license or State I.D. card) 

3) Only 1 monthly food giveaway per address 

4) November & December giveaways are the weekend before the holiday 

5) Income guidelines 
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